Effective February 1, 2018

Montana Healthcare Programs Covered Double Electric Breast Pumps - E0603

This notice is to inform providers that double electric breast pumps will be available to all eligible Montana Healthcare Program members who are at least 28 weeks gestation, or currently breastfeeding, effective February 1, 2018. Members can order their pump online at https://www.MontanaMedicaidBreastpumps.com.

Providers will send prescriptions to Healthy Babies, Happy Moms Inc. via fax; (844) 276-5457. Providers are reminded that prescriptions must include the following:

- Member Name
- Member ID
- Date of Birth
- Order Date
- Printed Name and Signature of Authorized Provider
- Valid Diagnosis Code-for a Pregnant Member or for a Nursing Member
- Estimated Due Date or Gestational Age
- Medical Necessity
- Projected Length of Need
- Member's Mailing Address
- Member's Phone Number

All orders will be delivered within 5 business days from the receipt of a fully completed order, which includes prescription from authorized provider and patient's online order. Pumps can only be provided to a member who is at least 28 weeks pregnant or is breastfeeding.

Please note:
- Only one breast pump will be provided per pregnancy and no more than one breast pump will be provided per year.
- Hospital grade electric breast pump rentals will still be available through your local supplier via the rental process, if criteria is met. Criteria for breast pump rentals can be found in the DME Provider Manual at http://medicaidprovider.mt.gov/20#187462974-provider-manuals.

For more information regarding Healthy Babies, Happy Moms Inc. and information regarding breast pumps available through Medicaid please see the following website: https://www.MontanaMedicaidBreastpumps.com.

Contact Information
If you have any questions, please contact: Aleasha Horn, DME Program Officer, email ahorn@mt.gov or (406) 444-4518

For additional information, contact Montana Provider Relations at (800) 624-3958 or (406) 442-1837 or email MTPRHelpdesk@conduent.com.

Visit the Montana Healthcare Programs Provider Information website at www.medicaidprovider.mt.gov.